
                            Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                             Lions Park
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6022  Raelynn Olson              6  Mount Horeb                      13:30.3  6:46 
      2 6021  Isla Odgers                6  Mount Horeb                      13:43.1  6:52 
      3 5944  Peyton Longley             6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:57.4  6:59 
      4 6062  Maya Dischler              7  Sauk Prairie                     13:57.5  6:59 
      5 5969  Alivia Mosher              7  Monroe Middle School             13:57.8  6:59 
      6 5957  Braylin Cleary             6  Monroe Middle School             14:12.2  7:07 
      7 5979  Victoria Wolf              7  Monroe Middle School             14:38.7  7:20 
      8 5945  Julia Wickizer             6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   14:54.8  7:28 
      9 5955  Kaylen Cassidy             7  Monroe Middle School             15:22.8  7:42 
     10 6007  Clare Christensen          7  Mount Horeb                      15:29.1  7:45 
     11 6000  Lucas Veeder               7  Monroe Middle School             15:37.7  7:49 
     12 6063  Addie Drescher             7  Sauk Prairie                     15:47.2  7:54 
     13 5916  McKenna Hopfensberger      6  Barneveld Middle School          15:57.6  7:59 
     14 5967  Isabella Miranda           7  Monroe Middle School             15:57.6  7:59 
     15 5974  Althea Sweeney             7  Monroe Middle School             16:32.6  8:17 
     16 6067  Allison Herbrand           6  Sauk Prairie                     16:52.2  8:27 
     17 5943  Ellie Lalande              6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   16:52.9  8:27 
     18 5953  Micki Andrews              6  Monroe Middle School             17:01.4  8:31 
     19 6003  Nesta Benzing              7  Mount Horeb                      17:03.2  8:32 
     20 6028  Anneka Ubersox             7  Mount Horeb                      17:05.1  8:33 
     21 5919  MaKinley Pohlman           6  Barneveld Middle School          17:06.3  8:34 
     22 6065  Kjersten Hagen             7  Sauk Prairie                     17:12.4  8:37 
     23 5970  Taliyah Pitman-Shell       7  Monroe Middle School             17:17.4  8:39 
     24 5973  Brynlee Roelli             6  Monroe Middle School             17:23.7  8:42 
     25 6015  Elise Hooks                6  Mount Horeb                      17:38.7  8:50 
     26 6016  Marie Hutchins             6  Mount Horeb                      17:40.2  8:51 
     27 6002  Amelia Barcheski           7  Mount Horeb                      17:42.4  8:52 
     28 6017  Eva Larson                 6  Mount Horeb                      17:42.8  8:52 
     29 6034  Evelyn Wyse                6  Mount Horeb                      17:43.5  8:52 
     30 6020  Emma Newman                6  Mount Horeb                      17:47.1  8:54 
     31 6012  Hannah Gibbs               6  Mount Horeb                      17:50.3  8:56 
     32 5965  Kelcey Kieler              7  Monroe Middle School             17:51.6  8:56 
     33 5975  Kinlee Thoman-Jeremiason   6  Monroe Middle School             17:55.5  8:58 
     34 6070  Taylor Larsen              6  Sauk Prairie                     18:06.1  9:04 
     35 5960  Adyline Gibbson            6  Monroe Middle School             18:11.7  9:06 
     36 5954  Cailie Brandt              6  Monroe Middle School             18:19.6  9:10 
     37 5940  Capri Carlson              6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   18:29.9  9:15 
     38 5966  Ally Miller                6  Monroe Middle School             18:31.1  9:16 
     39 5968  Ella Mortimer              6  Monroe Middle School             19:00.2  9:31 
     40 6060  Naomi Bermudo              7  Sauk Prairie                     19:02.8  9:32 
     41 6032  Emily Wittenwyler          7  Mount Horeb                      19:05.8  9:33 
     42 6075  Abigail Scates             7  Sauk Prairie                     19:07.6  9:34 
     43 6013  Cadence Gralapp            7  Mount Horeb                      19:12.7  9:37 
     44 6008  Katrina Curtis             6  Mount Horeb                      19:12.8  9:37 
     45 5913  Freya Boehm                6  Barneveld Middle School          19:45.8  9:53 
     46 5914  Aubrey DeRosier            6  Barneveld Middle School          19:46.9  9:54 
     47 5958  Kennedy Dahmen             6  Monroe Middle School             20:11.5 10:06 
     48 5939  Eva Nobile                 7  Cherokee Heights Middle School   20:12.5 10:07 
     49 5961  Raygan Golackson           6  Monroe Middle School             20:12.5 10:07 
     50 6005  Kira Buttner               7  Mount Horeb                      20:29.2 10:15 
     51 6027  Hattie Thompson            6  Mount Horeb                      21:08.7 10:35 
     52 6009  Emma Dresen                6  Mount Horeb                      21:09.5 10:35 
     53 5963  Saoirse Hubert             6  Monroe Middle School             21:32.6 10:47 
     54 5972  Charlotte Richardson       7  Monroe Middle School             21:35.0 10:48 
     55 6004  Gina Bronk                 6  Mount Horeb                      21:49.0 10:55 
     56 6014  Sofia Helland              6  Mount Horeb                      21:54.7 10:58 
     57 6031  Cecelia Watson             7  Mount Horeb                      22:08.8 11:05 
     58 6024  Lucy Rosemeyer             6  Mount Horeb                      22:09.9 11:05 
     59 5929  Avery Holverson            7  Belleville                       22:11.9 11:06 
     60 5977  Kierstyn Vestin            7  Monroe Middle School             23:03.6 11:32 
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  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
     61 6006  Nora Carroll               7  Mount Horeb                      23:41.9 11:51 
     62 6076  Avah Siemion               6  Sauk Prairie                     24:15.0 12:08 
     63 6072  Veronica Nauertz           6  Sauk Prairie                     24:50.6 12:26 
     64 6023  Isabel Peralta             7  Mount Horeb                      25:27.2 12:44 
     65 6018  Bella McGuire              7  Mount Horeb                      25:30.4 12:46 
     66 6033  Anne Marie Wyse            7  Mount Horeb                      25:36.6 12:49 
     67 6019  Alahhah Newlun             7  Mount Horeb                      25:37.8 12:49 
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                                **** Girls' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6064  Bahe Evelyn                8  Sauk Prairie                     12:38.8  6:20 
      2 6029  Willa Vigliotta            8  Mount Horeb                      12:39.3  6:20 
      3 6026  Julia Straka               8  Mount Horeb                      12:55.0  6:28 
      4 6059  Aaliyah Bermudo            8  Sauk Prairie                     13:32.2  6:47 
      5 5941  Audrianna Culp             8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:35.8  6:48 
      6 5946  Violet Wickizer            8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:56.4  6:59 
      7 6091  Anya Caminiti              8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:45.0  7:23 
      8 5964  Naveah Huenefeld           8  Monroe Middle School             15:47.0  7:54 
      9 5927  Meara Allen                8  Belleville                       15:47.6  7:54 
     10 6078  Hanson Sophia              8  Sauk Prairie                     15:50.6  7:56 
     11 5931  Leyna Westphal             8  Belleville                       15:55.9  7:58 
     12 5915  Eliza Gordon               8  Barneveld Middle School          16:46.6  8:24 
     13 6025  Paige Stenner              8  Mount Horeb                      17:09.9  8:35 
     14 6068  Kacee Kepler               8  Sauk Prairie                     17:27.4  8:44 
     15 6056  Hubbard Amara              8  Sauk Prairie                     17:42.7  8:52 
     16 6074  Keely Rosebaum             8  Sauk Prairie                     17:46.1  8:54 
     17 5971  Gisel Reyes                8  Monroe Middle School             18:09.7  9:05 
     18 5930  Sophie Howard              8  Belleville                       18:10.4  9:06 
     19 5962  Isabelle Homb              8  Monroe Middle School             18:43.4  9:22 
     20 6061  Izabela Bible              8  Sauk Prairie                     18:47.3  9:24 
     21 5959  Lyla Doyle                 8  Monroe Middle School             20:51.8 10:26 
     22 6011  Emily Folco                8  Mount Horeb                      20:57.2 10:29 
     23 5917  Madelynn Ignatius          8  Barneveld Middle School          21:07.8 10:34 
     24 5928  Emily Fahrenkrug           8  Belleville                       22:35.8 11:18 
     25 5956  Sophia Cervantes           8  Monroe Middle School             22:39.5 11:20 
     26 5918  Chelsea Manteufel          8  Barneveld Middle School          29:19.6 14:40 
     9/19/2022  6:38PM
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                                          Lions Park
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        

    1.    32  Mount Horeb                             (13:39.4  68:16.8 2:49.8)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Willa Vigliotta            8 12:39.3
    2      3  Julia Straka               8 12:55.0
    3      4  Raelynn Olson              6 13:30.3
    4      7  Isla Odgers                6 13:43.1
    5     16  Clare Christensen          7 15:29.1
    6   ( 28) Nesta Benzing              7 17:03.2
    7   ( 29) Anneka Ubersox             7 17:05.1

    2.    56  Sauk Prairie                            (14:21.3  71:46.3 3:11.8)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Bahe Evelyn                8 12:38.8
    2      5  Aaliyah Bermudo            8 13:32.2
    3     10  Maya Dischler              7 13:57.5
    4     19  Addie Drescher             7 15:47.2
    5     21  Hanson Sophia              8 15:50.6
    6   ( 26) Allison Herbrand           6 16:52.2
    7   ( 31) Kjersten Hagen             7 17:12.4

    3.    64  Cherokee Heights Middle School          (14:39.5  73:17.3 3:17.1)
  ====================================================
    1      6  Audrianna Culp             8 13:35.8
    2      8  Violet Wickizer            8 13:56.4
    3      9  Peyton Longley             6 13:57.4
    4     14  Julia Wickizer             6 14:54.8
    5     27  Ellie Lalande              6 16:52.9
    6   ( 33) Capri Carlson              6 18:29.9
    7   ( 36) Eva Nobile                 7 20:12.5

    4.    68  Monroe Middle School                    (14:45.9  73:49.2 1:39.9)
  ====================================================
    1     11  Alivia Mosher              7 13:57.8
    2     12  Braylin Cleary             6 14:12.2
    3     13  Victoria Wolf              7 14:38.7
    4     15  Kaylen Cassidy             7 15:22.8
    5     17  Lucas Veeder               7 15:37.7
    6   ( 18) Naveah Huenefeld           8 15:47.0
    7   ( 24) Isabella Miranda           7 15:57.6

    5.   147  Barneveld Middle School                 (17:52.7  89:23.2 3:49.3)
  ====================================================
    1     23  McKenna Hopfensberger      6 15:57.6
    2     25  Eliza Gordon               8 16:46.6
    3     30  MaKinley Pohlman           6 17:06.3
    4     34  Freya Boehm                6 19:45.8
    5     35  Aubrey DeRosier            6 19:46.9
    6   ( 37) Madelynn Ignatius          8 21:07.8
    7   ( 40) Chelsea Manteufel          8 29:19.6

    6.   151  Belleville                              (18:56.4  94:41.6 6:48.2)
  ====================================================
    1     20  Meara Allen                8 15:47.6
    2     22  Leyna Westphal             8 15:55.9
    3     32  Sophie Howard              8 18:10.4
    4     38  Avery Holverson            7 22:11.9
    5     39  Emily Fahrenkrug           8 22:35.8


